
First Name Last Name Email Affiliate Company

Lance Aleksiewicz lanceatoz@gmail.com Rhode Island Odeh Engineers

Marcia Alvarado MALVARADO0828@GMAIL.COM Greater Tampa Bay TRC Worldwide Engineering

Lauren Anderson lauren.anderson.la@gmail.com Santa Barbara A34Studio

Michelle Ashline mashline@tcco.com Central Iowa Turner Construction

Robert Aydukovic baydukovic@gmail.com Baltimore MCCEI

James Barnes jbarnes@risd.edu Rhode Island Rhode Island School of Design

Thomas Bayer thomas.bayer@hok.com Houston HOK

Paul Bonington pbonington@dprism.com National Board of Directors Digital Prism Advisors

Jon Bonkoski jbonkoski@cresa.com Twin Cities Cresa

Mary Bradford washingtondc@acementor.org Washington DC ACE Washington Dc

Madalyn Button madalynbutton@dwyerarch.com  Rochester Dwyer Architectural

Kathleen Carey amanda_stone@gensler.com Greater NY Gensler

Ramiro Casiano rcasiano@tcco.com San Antonio Turner Construction Company

Erik Collier ecollier@collierconstructionllc.com Hudson Valley Collier Construction LLC

Angela Cotie acotie@gilbaneco.com Houston Gilbane Building Company

Akilah Darden adarden@srsmoot.com Indianapolis Smoot Construction

Leo Darnell leonard.darnell@ucdenver.edu Denver UCDenver College of Architecture and Planning

Caitlin DiDonato caitlin.didonato@stantec.com Greater NY Stantec

Anastasia Dubnicay anastasia.herk@gmail.com Western PA University of pittsburgh

Mary Dunfee kdunfee@huckabee-inc.com DFW Huckabee

Anne Ettley anne@acementorla.org Los Angeles ACE Mentor LA

Keith Evangelista kevangelista@concretevalue.com Concrete Value Corp Concrete Value Corp

Gerardo Gandy Gerardo_Gandy@gensler.com Austin Gensler

Josh Gillespie jcgillespie@gmail.com Richmond Baker Development Resources

Thomas Gormley thomas.gormley@mtsu.edu Nashville Middle Tennessee State University

Angela Gottula seattlewa@acementor.org Seattle ACE Mentor Program of Washington

Kip Goulder kip.goulder@apgelectric.com Greater Tampa Bay APG Electric

Mat Gradias mat.gradias@gmail.com Santa Barbara A34Studio

Lori Guidry lguidry@di-la.com Los Angeles Development Industries, Inc.

Kimberly Hahr khahr@acementor.org Baltimore ACE Mentor Program of Baltimore

Laura Hall lhall@fpcarch.com San Antonio Ford Powell & Carson

Jeff Haven jhaven@hksinc.com DFW HKS Inc.

Janelle Heinle heinlej@regencycsi.com Cleveland Regency Construction

Dexter Hendricks dhendricks@tcco.com New Jersey Turner Construction Company

Kevin Hilton khilton@impact-net.org IMPACT Iron Workers

Andrew Hlushko ahlushko@collado-eng.com Greater New York Collado Engineering, DPC

Olive Ho oliveho.ace@gmail.com San Francisco Bay Area Cushman & Wakefield

Michael Hoyer mhoyer@concretevalue.com Foundations Concrete Value Corp.

Brian King bking@rodgersbuilders.com Charlotte Rodgers

Breanne Kintz chattanoogatn@acementor.org Southeast Tennessee and North Georgia ACE Mentor Program

Brian Knox bknox@proconinc.com New Hampshire PROCON  LLC

Zachary Kremer ZMKREMER@GMAIL.COM Greater Kansas City Entegrity Partners

Erin Kueht ekueht@walterpmoore.com Houston Walter P Moore

Andrea LaCour andrea@contour-collective.com Austin Contour Collective
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Richard LeBlanc Richard.LeBlanc@hdrinc.com Greater Tampa Bay HDR Engineering

Maria Loitz marial@bvhis.com Connecticut BVH Integrated Services, PC

Flavio Lupercio flavio.lupercio@procore.com Santa Barbara A34Studio

Dean Maglieri lguidry@di-la.com Los Angeles Development Industries, Inc.

Jon Magnusson jmagnusson@mka.com Seattle Magnusson Klemencic Associates

M. Cristina Martinez mcvmartinez@hotmail.com New Jersey H2M architects + engineers

Adam McKinnon amckinnon@pdtarchs.com Maine PDT Architects / CHA

Reid Miller Reidm@dpr.com Raleigh Durham DPR Construction

Carter Moore carter.moore@stantec.com DFW Stantec

Neal Morton doug.maibach@bartonmalow.com Michigan Barton Malow Company

Carol Moy carol@acementorchicago.org Chicago Hartshorne Plunkard Architecture

Aaron Muck aaron.muck@terracon.com Cincinnati Terracon Consultants, Inc.

Cynthia Munoz cynthia@stoeckerandnorthway.com San Francisco Bay Area Stoecker and Northway Architects

Susan Nielsen susan@portlandworkforcealliance.org Portland Portland Workforce Alliance

Don Obermeier Obermeier@cesoinc.com Greater Akron CESO

Robert Odhiambo robert780450@gmail.com Houston McCarthy Building Companies, Inc.

Breah Page bc.page@live.com Chicago Stantec

Mark Panzica mpanzica@panzica.com Cleveland Panzica Construction

Marcus Pearson marc.pearson@stantec.com Nashville Stantec

Chris Perry Chris.perry@brightview.com Denver BrightView Landscape Development

John Pierce jpierce@rockgrp.com Greater NY RGDC

Nathan Presmyk n.presmyk@gmail.com Nashville Stantec

Margaret Quinn MQuinnAtACE@gmail.com Hudson Valley ACE of the Hudson Valley

Melissa Raffel mraffel@acementor.org Greater Philadelphia ACE Mentor Program of Greater Philadelphia

Denise Ramsey denise.ramsey@haskell.com NE Florida Haskell

Christopher Redman credman@eraeng.com Twin Cities Ericksen Roed & Associates

Krisann Rehbein krisann.rehbein@gmail.com Chicago ACE Mentor Chicago

Jennifer Ridd jridd@jqeng.com DFW JQ Engineering

Jayson Roberts jcroberts.arch@gmail.com DFW Stuart I. Roosth Architects

Jill Romano jillr@esarch.com Greater Nashville ESa

Gitte Russo gitterusso@gmail.com San Diego ACE Mentor San Diego

Walter Saukin osaukin@yahoo.com Manhattan College Manhattan College

William Seyler weseyler@bellsouth.net Raleigh Durham Experis

Breanna Sheeler breannasheeler@gmail.com  Greater Philadelphia Jefferson College of Architecture and the Built Environment

Glen Shumate glen@ceacisp.org Cleveland Construction Employers

Jasmine Sisson jasmine.sisson@wsp.com Michigan WSP USA

WES SMYLIE wes@neffcon.com Inland Empire Neff Construction, Inc. (retired)

Mary Stewart mstewart@cectexas.com San Antonio Civil Engineering Consultants

Carl Stewart jdellio@tcco.com Albany Turner Construction Company

Jessica Tanner JTanner@GilbaneCo.com Cleveland Gilbane Building Company

Elizabeth Toohey mhoyer@concretevalue.com Foundations Concrete Value Corp.

Sue Veres Royal sue@acementorny.org Greater NY ACE Mentor Program of Greater NY

Cody Whitelock cody92@comcast.net Raleigh Durham BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY

Janelle Williams janellewilliamsconsulting@gmail.com Annapolis Williams Consulting

Joe Williams jwilliams@norris-design.com Austin Norris Design
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